NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency |Constituency
Code

Jo1 Kwun Tong Central
Jo1 Kwun Tong Central
J02 Kowloon Bay

J02 Kowloon Bay

J02 Kowloon Bay

JO3 Kai Yip

JO3 Kai Yip

Jo4 Lai Ching

Jo4 Lai Ching

JO5 Ping Shek

JO5 Ping Shek

J06 Choi Tak

JO6 Choi Tak

JO7 Jordan Valley

JO7 Jordan Valley

JO8 Shun Tin

JO8 Shun Tin

JO9 Sheung Shun

JO9 Sheung Shun

JO9 Sheung Shun

KWUN TONG DISTRICT
Name of Nominees Alias
(Surname First)
LEUNG Yik-ting Edith

CHAN Wah-yu Nelson

POON YAM Wai-chun Winnie
LAI Yu-hing

LAI Chun-man

WAN Ka-him

AU YEUNG Kwan-nok

BUX SHEIK ANTHONY Anthony BUX
CHAN Sin-ting
LAI Po-kwai
CHAN Chun-kit
LAM Tsz-kuen
TAM Siu-cheuk
WONG Ka-lok
NGAN Man-yu
MOK Kin-shing
KWOK Bit-chun
FU Pik-chun
CHAN Cho-kwong

LEUNG Mark Hon-kei

Benjamin KWOK

Date of Nomination Remarks

8/10/2019
16/10/2019
4/10/2019
11/10/2019
16/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
4/10/2019
12/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
5/10/2019
9/10/2019
8/10/2019
15/10/2019
4/10/2019
14/10/2019

15/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

KWUN TONG DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency |Constituency
Code

Name of Nominees Alias
(Surname First)

Date of Nomination Remarks

J10 On Lee TSANG Wing-fai 9/10/2019
J10 On Lee CHOY Chak-hung 10/10/2019
J11 Kwun Tong On Tai LIN Kuan-tsun 8/10/2019
J11 Kwun Tong On Tai LAM Wai 12/10/2019
J12 Sau Mau Ping North TANG Wai-man Raymond 8/10/2019
J12 Sau Mau Ping North WONG Chun-ping 12/10/2019
J13 Sau Mau Ping Central SO Wai-yeung Danny 8/10/2019
J13 Sau Mau Ping Central CHEUNG Pui-kong 9/10/2019
J14 On Tat HSU Yau-wai 9/10/2019
J14 On Tat LAU Pak-yuen 14/10/2019
J14 On Tat SIU Ho-yin Jason 16/10/2019
J14 On Tat LEE Seng-chang 17/10/2019
J15 Sau Mau Ping South LEI Tsz-shing 8/10/2019
J15 Sau Mau Ping South CHAN Yiu-hung Jimmy 11/10/2019
J16 Po Tat FUNG Ka-lung 8/10/2019
J16 Po Tat HUNG Kam-in 9/10/2019
J17 Kwong Tak OR Chong-shing Wilson 9/10/2019
J17 Kwong Tak TAM Tak-chi 14/10/2019
J18 Hing Tin IP Tsz-kit Nelson 8/10/2019
J18 Hing Tin YU Siu-lun Alan YU 9/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

KWUN TONG DISTRICT
As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)
Constituency |Constituency Name of Nominees Alias Date of Nomination Remarks
Code (Surname First)
J19 Lam Tin KAN Ming-tung 9/10/2019
J19 Lam Tin FUNG Tak-sum 14/10/2019
J19 Lam Tin YU Chung-ho 15/10/2019 Wtihdrawn on 17/10/2019
J20 Ping Tin CHAN Yik-shun *Eason Chan 8/10/2019
J20 Ping Tin YIU Pak-leung 12/10/2019
J21 Pak Nga CHAN Man-kin 8/10/2019
J21 Pak Nga HO Kai-ming 9/10/2019
J21 Pak Nga CHAN Yu-ming 11/10/2019
J22 Chun Cheung WONG Kai-san 9/10/2019
J22 Chun Cheung TSE Suk-chun 9/10/2019
J23 Yau Tong East KUNG Chun-ki 8/10/2019
J23 Yau Tong East CHEUNG Ki-tang 9/10/2019
124 Yau Chui PANG Chi-sang 4/10/2019
124 Yau Chui CHUNG Sui-kwan 8/10/2019
124 Yau Chui CHAN Fu-king 14/10/2019
124 Yau Chui LEUNG Ka-shing 15/10/2019
J25 Yau Lai WANG Wai-lun 8/10/2019
125 Yau Lai LAI Shu-ho Patrick 10/10/2019
J26 Yau Tong West WONG Siu-nam Michael 8/10/2019
J26 Yau Tong West LUI Tung-hai 12/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

KWUN TONG DISTRICT
As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)
Constituency |Constituency Name of Nominees Alias Date of Nomination Remarks
Code (Surname First)
127 Laguna City LI Wai-lam William 4/10/2019
127 Laguna City TANG Wing-chun 12/10/2019
J28 King Tin LUI Sik-kwan Danny 4/10/2019
128 King Tin WONG Ka-ying 4/10/2019
129 Tsui Ping HUNG Chun-hin 8/10/2019
J29 Tsui Ping CHENG Keung-fung 12/10/2019
J30 Hiu Lai CHEUNG Man-fung Wilson 8/10/2019
J30 Hiu Lai SO Lai-chun 11/10/2019
J31 Po Lok CHENG Keng-ieong 8/10/2019
J31 Po Lok FUNG Wang-yui Rio 12/10/2019
J32 Yuet Wah LEUNG Jannelle Rosalynne 8/10/2019
J32 Yuet Wah HSU Hoi-shan 12/10/2019
J33 Hip Hong LI Ka-tat 8/10/2019
J33 Hip Hong CHAN Chung-bun Bunny 12/10/2019
J34 Lok Wah South LEE Ka-hang 9/10/2019
J34 Lok Wah South SO Koon-chung Kevin 9/10/2019
135 Lok Wah North LIANG Li 9/10/2019
135 Lok Wah North WONG Chi-ken 9/10/2019
J36 Hong Lok CHAN Chris Ka-yin 8/10/2019
J36 Hong Lok MA Yat-chiu 8/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency
Code

137
137
J38
J38
J39
J39
J40

J40

* The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the nominee.

Constituency

Ting On

Ting On

Upper Ngau Tau Kok Estate
Upper Ngau Tau Kok Estate
Lower Ngau Tau Kok Estate
Lower Ngau Tau Kok Estate
To Tai

To Tai

KWUN TONG DISTRICT

Name of Nominees
(Surname First)

KAM Kin

WONG Kai-ming
CHENG Chun-wah
LEUNG Tang-fung
LI Wing-shan
CHEUNG Yiu-pan
LEE Kwan-chak

YIP Hing-kwok

Alias

Date of Nomination Remarks

4/10/2019
8/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
4/10/2019

9/10/2019

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information provided by individual nominee in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]



